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S.R

NO
BRAND NAME COMPOSITION

HSN 

CODE
PACKING MRP RATE CATEGORY TAX%

1 RAFRAB-20 Rabeprazole 20mg 3004
10x10 ALU-

ALU
950 68 PPI 5%

2 TDPANZY-40 Pantoprazole 40 mg. 3004
10x10 ALU-

ALU
600 85 PPI 5%

3 TDPANZY-D
Pantoprazole 40mg + 

Domperidone 10mg
3004

10x10 ALU- 

ALU
700 90 PPI 5%

4 KIATRON-4
Ondansetron 4mg (Mouth 

Dissolving)
3004

10x10 ALU- 

ALU
510 60 Anti-Emetic 5%

5 NETOCOLD

Paracetamol 500mg+ 

Phenylephrine HCL 10mg 

+Chlorpheniramine 2mg

3004 10*10 BLISTER 750 98 Anti-cold 5%

6 KOPNIM-100 TAB
Nimesulide 100 MG Mouth 

Dissolving
3004

2X5X10 

BLISTER
450 65 Analgesic 5%

7 KOPNIM-P
Numesulide 

100mg+Paracetamol325mg
3004 10*20 BLISTER 800 130 Analgesic 5%

8 DIC-PLUS
Diclofenac Potassium 50mg+ 

Paracetamol325mg
3004 10*10 BLISTER 400 75

Anti-

Inflammatory
5%

9 DYCOFAC-SP

Diclofenac Potassium 

50mg+Serratiopeptidase 10mg+ 

Paracetamol325mg

3004 10*10 BLISTER 750 125
Anti-

Inflammatory
5%

10 DYCOFAC-SPAS
Diclofenac 50mg+ Paracetamol 

325mg+ Chlorzoxazone 500mg
3004

10x10 ALU- 

ALU
1190 160 Muscle Relexant 5%

11 PILOFEANC-P
Aceclofenac 100mg+ Paracetamol 

325mg
3004 10*10 BLISTER 480 70 Analgesic 5%

12 AFPAC-PLUS
Aceclofenac 100mg+ Paracetamol 

325mg
3004

10x10 ALU- 

ALU
1300 78 Analgesic 5%

13 PILOFENAC-SP
Aceclofenac 100mg+ Paracetamol 

325mg+ Serratiopeptidase 15mg
3004

10x10 ALU- 

ALU
1050 125

Anti- 

Inflammatory
5%

14 PILOFENAC-MR
Aceclofenac 100mg+ Paracetamol 

325mg+ Chlorzoxazone 250mg
3004

10x10 ALU- 

ALU
950 125 Muscle Relexant 5%

15 PILOFENA-TH4
Aceclofenac 100mg + 

Thiocolchicoside 4mg
3004

10*1*10 ALU-

ALU
2300 430

Anti-

Inflammatory
5%

16 PILOFENAC-TP TAB

Trypsin Chymotrypsin 

50000+Aceclofenac 

50MG+Paracetamol 375

3004
10x10 ALU-

ALU
1750 295

Anti- 

Inflammatory
5%

17 PEDFERI-XT
Ferrous Ascorbate-100mg+ Folic 

Acid 500mcg + Zinc 22.5mg
3004

10*10 ALU-

ALU
1500 160 Gynecology 5%

18 DRODOZ-MF
Mefenamic Acid 250mg + 

Drotaverine HCL 80mg
3004 10*10 BLISTER 1190 130 Anti-Spasmodic 5%

19 DRODOZ-AC
Aceclofenac 100mg+ Drotaverine 

HCL 80mg
3004

10*10 ALU 

ALU
1400 160 Anti-Spasmodic 5%

20 NATZACORT-6 Deflazacort 6mg 3004
10x10 ALU- 

ALU
1550 185 Steroid 5%

21 KOPITOF-200 Ofloxacin 200mg tablet 3004
10x10 ALU- 

ALU
700 125 Antibiotic 5%

22 KOPITOF-OZ
Ofloxacin 200mg + Ornidazole 

500mg tablet
3004 10*10 BLISTER 990 230 Antibiotic 5%

23 UKOCET-5
Levocetirizine Dihydrochloride 

5mg
3004

10x10 ALU-

ALU
360 52 Anti-Allergy 5%

24 UKOCET-M
Montelukast Sodium 10mg + 

Levocetrizine 5mg
3004

10x10 ALU-

ALU
1500 130 Anti-Allergy 5%

25 BILONAT-M Bilastine 20mg Montelukast 10 mg 3004 10x10 ALU ALU 1990 380 Anti-Histamine 5%

26 FEXONAT-M
Fexofenadine 120mg + 

Montelukast Sodium 10mg
3004

10x10 ALU-

ALU
1700 240 Anti-Allergy 5%

27 ETOBERT-90 Etoricoxib 90mg 3004
10x10 ALU-

ALU
1050 210 Analgesic 5%

28 ETOBERT-120 Etoricoxib 120mg 3004
10x10 ALU-

ALU
1450 240 Analgesic 5%

29 ETOBERT-TH4
Etoricoxib 60mg + 

Thiocolchicoside 4mg
3004

10x10 ALU-

ALU
2450 440 Analgesic 5%

TABLET SECTION



30 TRYPTONIT
Trypsin 48mg + Bromolain 90mg + 

Rutoside 100mg
3004

10x10 ALU-

ALU
1995 270

Anti- 

Inflammatory
5%

31 TRYPTONIT-D
Trypsin 48mg + Bromolain 90mg + 

Rutoside 100mg+ DICLO 50
3004

10x10 ALU-

ALU
2040 320

Anti- 

Inflammatory
5%

32 METHTAT-NP

Methylcobalamin 1500mcg + 

Pregabalin 75mg(SR)+ 

Nortriptyline 10mg

3004
10x10 ALU-

ALU
2490 270 Neuropathy 5%

33 DEBRA-GM

Diacerein 50mg +Glucosamine 

Sulphate 750 mg+ 

MSM250mg+Mecobalamin 750

3004
10x10 ALU- 

ALU
2350 360 Analgesic 5%

34 NATORIN-GM
Diacerein 50mg +Glucosamine 

Sulphate 1500 mg
3004

10x10 ALU-

ALU
2190 380 Analgesic 5%

35 KAPOCAL

Calcium Carbonate IP 1250 mg 

Eq.To elemental Calcium 500MG.+ 

Vitamin D3 IP 250 I.U.Magnesium 

Sulphate IP 10MG+eq.To 

Magnesium 1.8mg+Zinc sulphate 

IP 7.5MG+Copper sulphate 

IP1.0MG.

3004 10*10 BLISTER 650 65
Calcium 

Supplement
5%

36 VITOHAN Multivitamin Antioxidants 2016
10x10 ALU- 

ALU
950 95 Antioxidant 5%

37 KAPOCAL-K27

Calcitrol 0.25mcg+ Calcium 

Citrate1000 mg+ 

Methylcoblamine 1500mcg+ K27 

50mcg + Folic Acid 1.5 mg+Zinc 

Sulphate Monohyderate eq. 

elementalzinc7.5 mg

3004
10x10 ALU- 

ALU
1750 220

Calcium 

Supplement
5%

38 SMAINLIV-L
Silymarin 140mg + L-Ornithine L 

Aspartate+Vitamin B-Complex
3004

10x10 ALU- 

ALU
1450 185

NutritionSupple

ment
5%

39 UDIAB-300 Ursodeoxycholic Acid 300 3004
10x1x10 ALU- 

ALU
3800 895 Anticholelithic 5%

40 TICTHRO-250 Azithromycin 250mg tablet 3004 10*6 BLISTER 720.0 270 Antibiotic 5%

41 TICTHRO-500 Azithromycin 500mg tablet 3004 10*3 BLISTER 720.0 270 Antibiotic 5%

42 CEFIPY-100 Cefixime 100mg 3004
10x10 ALU- 

ALU
1050 270 Antibiotic 5%

43 CEFIPY-200 Cefixime 200mg 3004
10x10 ALU-

ALU
1180 420 Antibiotic 5%

44 CEFIPY-200 LB Cefixime 200mg + LB 3004
10x10 ALU-

ALU
1800 430 Antibiotic 5%

45 CEFIPY-O Cefixime 200mg+Ofloxacin200mg 3004
10x10 ALU-

ALU
1990 540 Antibiotic 5%

46 CEFIPY-AZ

Cefixime 200mg+Azithromycin 

250mg+Lactic Acid Bacillus60 

million spores

3004 10x6 ALU- ALU 2990 890 Antibiotic 5%

47 CEFIPY-CV TAB Cefixime 200mg Clav 125 3004
10x10 ALU-

ALU
3450 890 Antibiotic 5%

48 NATZOCLAV-375
Amoxicillin 250mg + Clavulanic 

Pottassium 125mg
3004

10x10 ALU- 

ALU
1195 350 Antibiotic 5%

49 NATZOCLAV-LB
Amoxicillin 500 mg+ Clavulanate 

Pottassium 125 mg+ LB
3004 10x6 ALU- ALU 2000 385 Antibiotic 5%

50 NATZOCLAV-LB
Amoxicillin 500 mg+ Clavulanate 

Pottassium 125 mg+ LB
3004

10x10 

ALUMINIUM
2400 610 Antibiotic 5%



51 NATZOCLAV-625
Amoxicillin 500 mg+ Clavulanate 

Pottassium 125 mg
3004

10x10 

ALUMINIUM
2049.6 600 Antibiotic 5%

52 GAPSTIL-250 Cefuroxime Axetil 250 mg tablet 3004
10x10 ALU- 

ALU
3000 540 Antibiotic 5%

53 GAPSTIL-500 Cefuroxime Axetil 500 mg tablet 3004
10x10 ALU- 

ALU
5760 1120 Antibiotic 5%

54 GASPSTIL-CV
Cefuroxime Axetil 500 mg + 

Clavulanate Pottassium 125 mg
3004

10x10 ALU- 

ALU
7000 1650 Antibiotic 5%

55 UKODOX-100 Cefpodoxime Proxetil 100mg 3004
10x10 ALU- 

ALU
1350 295 Antibiotic 5%

56 UKODOX-200 Cefpodoxime Proxetil 200mg 3004
10x10 ALU- 

ALU
2200-2700 515 Antibiotic 5%

57 UKODOX-CV
Cefpodoxime Proxetil 

200mg+Clavunic Acid 125mg
3004

10x10 ALU- 

ALU
3900 920 Antibiotic 5%

58 CURCUNAT

Curcumin +Spinulina+Boswellic 

Acid+Piperine +Lycopene+Beta 

Carotene+Zine Sulphate & Vitamin 

E

2016
10x10 ALU- 

ALU
3230 330 Supplement 5%

59 METHTAT-PG
Methylcobalamin 1500mcg + 

Pregabalin 75 mg(SR)
3004

10x10 ALU- 

ALU
2100 250 Neuropathy 5%

60 METHTAT-LC TAB

L-Carnitine L-Tartrate 

500mg,Methylcobalamine 1500 

mcg, Folid Acid 1.5mg

3004
10x10 ALU-

ALU
2150 380 Neuropathy 5%

61 FAXINAT-400 Rifaximin 400 MG 3004
10x10 ALU- 

ALU
3970 850 Antibiotic 5%

62 GMET-GP3/850

Metformin Hydrochloride 

Prolonged- release and 

Glimepiride

3004
10x10 ALU- 

ALU
1200 190 Diabetic 5%

63 GABAVEIN-NT
Gabapentin & Nortriptyline 

Hydrochloride
3004

10x10 ALU- 

ALU
2350 295 Neuropathy 5%

64 NATPRED-4 Methylprednisolone 4 mg 3004
10x10 ALU- 

ALU
560 140 Steroid 5%

65 NATPRED-8 Methylprednisolone 8 mg 3004
10x10 ALU- 

ALU
639 220 Steroid 5%

66 NITRONAT
Nitrofurantoin Sustained Release 

100 mg
3004 10x14 BLISTER 1290 320 Antibiotic 5%

67 ROSENAT-CP2

Collagen Peptide Type 

2,Mucopolysaccharide,Chondroiti

n Sulfate Sodium, Rosehip 

Extract,Vitaamin 

C,SodiumHyaluronate,Vitamin D3 

Tablets

2106
10X1X10 ALU 

ALU
4250 550 Supplement 5%

68 TOFACHEM-5 Tofacitinib 5 mg 3004 10x10 BLISTER 3800 525 Anti-Arthritis 5%

69 NAPRONAT-D
Naproxen 500 mg Domeperidone 

10 mg
3004 10x10 BLISTER 1550 360 Analgesic 5%

70
GABAVEIN-M 100 

TAB

Gabapentin 100mg + 

Methylcobalamin 500mcg
3004

10x10 ALU- 

ALU
1400 220 Neuropathy 5%

71 NATCOBAL-G
Gabapentin 300mg + 

Methylcobalamin 500mg
3004

10x10 ALU- 

ALU
1600 220 Neuropathy 5%

72 LIVOF-500 Levofloxacin 500 mg 3004 10x10 ALU ALU 990 350 Antibiotic 5%

73 LINEZA-600 Linezolid 600 mg 3004 10x10 ALU AU 3650 920 Antibiotic 5%

74 FARONAT-200 Faropenam 200 mg 3004
10x1x6 ALU 

AU
6900 1850 Antibiotic 5%

75 SINCAL
Calcium Carbonate,Vitamin D3 @ 

Zinc
2016 10x10 BLISTER 276 35

Calcium 

Supplement
5%

76 SEIZPROX-500 TAB Divalproex Sodium 500mg 3004
10x10 ALU-

ALU
1490 325 Neuropathy 5%

77 FEBUNOX-40 TAB Febuxostat 40mg 3004
10x10 ALU-

ALU
990 155 Antigout Agent 5%

CAPSULES SECTION



78 TDPANZY-DSR
Pantoprazole 40mg+ 

Domperidone 30mg SR
3004

10x10 ALU- 

ALU
1100 125 PPI 5%

79 PANZYNAT-DSR
Pantoprazole 40mg+ 

Domperidone 30mg SR
3004

10x15 ALU- 

ALU
1990 195 PPI 5%

80 PANZYNAT-LS
Pantoprazole 40mg (EC)+ 

Levosulpiride 75mg SR
3004

10x1x10 ALU- 

ALU
3600 260 PPI 5%

81 RAFRAB-DSR
Rabeprazole 20mg + 

Domperidone 30mg SR
3004

10x10 ALU-

ALU
950-1200 115 PPI 5%

82 RAFRAB-A
Rabeprazole Sodium 20mg (EC)+ 

Aceclofenac 200mg SR
3004

10x10 ALU- 

ALU
1320 220

Anti-

Inflammatory
5%

83 REBOX-DSR
Rabeprazole 20mg + 

Domperidone 30mg SR
3004

10x10 ALU- 

ALU
1400 115 PPI 5%

84 RAFRAB-LS
Rabeprazole 20mg + 

Levosulphride 75mg
3004

10x10 ALU- 

ALU
1700 230 PPI 5%

85 ESODAZOL-DSR
Esomeprazole 40mg + 

Domperidone 30mg SR
3004

10x10 ALU- 

ALU
1350 140 PPI 5%

86 OMIHAL-20 Omeprazole 20mg 3004
10x15 

ALUMINIUM
480 120 PPI 5%

87 OMIHAL-D
Omeprazole 20mg + 

Domeperidone 10mg
3004

10x15 

ALUMINIUM
1050 130 PPI 5%

88 GAPITRA-100 Itraconazole 100mg 3004
10x10 ALU- 

ALU
1950 330 Anti-Fungal 5%

89 GAPITRA-200 Itraconazole 200mg 3004
10x10 ALU- 

ALU
2700 530 Anti-Fungal 5%

90 DOXYNAT-LB Doxycycline & Lactic Acid Bacillus 3004
10x10 ALU- 

ALU
1300 250 Antibiotic 5%

91 KOPGUT Pre+Probiotec & l glutamin 3004
10x10 ALU- 

ALU
1350 170

Prebiotic & 

Probiotic
5%

92 METHTAT-OD

Methylcobalamin 1500mcg+ 

Alpha Lipoic Acid 100mg+ + 

Vitamin B1 10 MG +Vitamin B6 3 

MG+Folic Acid 1.5 mg

3004
10x10 ALU- 

ALU
1900 320 Neuropathy 5%

93 KOPLYCO

Lycopene 10%-5000mcg + Grape 

Seed extract 10mg + Zinc Oxide 

28mg+ Manganese Sulphate 1mg 

+ Sodium Selenate 70mcg + Vit.A 

5000 IU+ Vit.E 25 IU + Vit.C 50mg + 

Vit.B1 10mg + Vit.B 23mg + Vit.B6 

10mg + Vit.B12 1.5mg + Folic Acid 

2.5mg

2106
10x10 ALU- 

ALU
1450 105 Antioxidant 5%

94 KOPGUT-EZ
Multi Digestive Enzymes, Probiotic 

& Prebiotic with FOS Capsules
2106

10x10 ALU- 

ALU
1500 220

Prebiotic & 

Probiotic
5%

95 ESODAZOL-LS
Esomeprazole (EC) & 

Levosulpiride(SR) Capsule
3004

10x10 ALU- 

ALU
1950 230 PPI 5%

96 POLNAT-2 Polmacoxib 2mg 3004 10x10 ALU AU 2100 580 Pain Killer 5%

97 AEROBIN
Carbonym Iron, Zinc, Folic Acid, 

Cyanocobalamin & Ascorbic Acid
2106 3x10 BLISTER 306 55 Iron Supplement 5%

98 RESPIFY-100 Acebrophylline 100 mg 3004
10x10 ALU- 

ALU
1490 190

Anti-

Inflammatory
5%

99 KL-60K VitaminD3 60000 IU 3004
10X1X4 

BLISTER
1460.90 130

Vit.D3 

Supplement
5%

100 KAPOCAL-CT

Calcitriol 0.25mcg+ Calcium 

Citrate 425mg+ Zinc Sulphate 

20mg+Magnesium 40mg (Soft Gel 

Capsules)

3004 10X10 BLISTER 1200 125
Calcium 

Supplement
5%

101 CRON-Q 10

Coenzyme Q10+Lycopene+L-

Glutathione+L-Carnittine+L-

Tartrate+Selenium Zinc Oxide

2106
10X1X10 

BLISTER
4990 550 Supplement 5%

SOFTGEL SECTION



102
KAPOCAL-K27 

DRUG

CCM,Calcitrol,Vitamin K2-&,Folic 

Acid,Methylcobalamin & Boron
2106 10x10 BLISTER 1700 320

Calcium 

Supplement
5%

103
KAPOCAL-K27 

FOOD

Calcium Citrate, Boron, folic acid, 

vitamin k27, Cyanocobalamin & 

Vitamin D3 Soft Gelatin Capsules

2106
10X1X10 

BLISTER
2700 315

Calcium 

Supplement
5%

104 VITOHAN-9G

Omega-3 Fatty Acids + lycopene 

+L-Carnitine+ L-Tartrate+Green 

Tea Extract + Ginkgo Biloba + 

Gingseng + Grape Seed Extract + 

Gralic Powder+ Guggul+ Ginger 

root extract+ Green coffee bean 

extract+Glycyrrhiz+Glabra 

extract+ Essential amino acid+ 

methycobalamin + Vitamin & 

minerals & trace element

2106
10x1x10 

BLISTER
2690 325 Antioxidant 5%

105 KOPLYCO-G

Lycopene 10%-2000mcg + Grape 

Seed extract 20mg + Green Tea 

20mg+ Vitamin A 600 mcg + 

Vitamin B1 1.8 mg  + Vitamin B2 

2.5 mg + Vitamin B6 2 mg + Folic 

Acid  300 mcg +  Vitamin B12  1.5 

mg + Lutein  250 mcg + Zinc 17mg

2106 10X10 BLISTER 1650 165 Antioxidant 5%

106 VITOHAN-7G

Omega-3 Fatty Acids + Green Tea 

Extract + Ginkgo Biloba + Gingseng 

+Grape Seed Extract + Anti 

Oxidants + Vitamins + Minerals + 

Trace Elements Softgel capsules

2106
10X1X10 

BLISTER
2490 295 Supplement 5%

107 HONEY-KOPKUF
Cough,Throat 

Infection,Drowsiness Relieves
3004 100ml 85 15.00 Anti-cough 5%

108 LIVREZA-DS Liver Tomic Double Strength 3004 200ML 130 21.00 Liver Tonic 5%

109 LIVREZA-EZ Liver & Enzyme Syrup 3004 200ml 149 22.00 Liver Tonic 5%

110 LIVREZA-6G

Antacid 

+Alkalizer+LiverProtective+ 

Enzyme+Anti Flatulent+Anti colic

3004 200ML 195 23 Liver Tonic 5%

111 LITHIZER Lithotriptic & Alkalizer syrup 3004 200ml 128 22 Alkalizer 5%

112 URIKOP Utrine Tonic 3004 200ml 130-193 23.00 Gynecology 5%

113 KAMOPAIN Pain Oil ROUND LabelS 3004 60ML 99 20 Pain Killer 5%

114 PLATONA-PLUS Platelets Growth Syp 3004 200 ML 189 22 Platelet Count 5%

115 PLATONA-PLUS

Carica Papaya Leaf 1500mg + Goat 

Milk Powder 100mg + Tinospara 

150mg + Whaet Germ Oil (Cont 

Vit.E) 40mg + Swertia Chirata 

125mg

3004
10X1X10 ALU 

ALU
2500 320 Platelet Count 5%

116 FIXABONY
Cissus Quadra Ngularis 500mg 

Capsule WITH MORINGA
3004 10X3 BLISTER 480 95 Pain Killer 5%

117 VAAT-VED
Acidity,Gastric,Indigestion, Loss of 

Appetite
3004 200ml 175 23 Herbal 5%

118 MADHUSULIN Diabetic Capsles 3004 1x30 295 55 Herbal 5%

119 RAKTAMRIT Blood Purifier Capsles 3004 1x30 290 57 Iron Supplement 5%

AYURVEDIC & HERBAL SECTION



120 ASTHI RAKSHA Calcium Tablets 3004 1x30 275 48
Calcium 

Supplement
5%

121 SILAGHNA Kidney & Urinary Stone Remover 3004 1x30 290 55 Stone Remover 5%

122
NATCHEM AMLA 

JUICE
Amla Juice 3004

500 ML 

CARTON
469 70 Herbal 5%

123
NATCHEM AMLA 

& ALOEVERA JUICE
Amla & Aloevera Juice 3004

500 ML 

CARTON
479 75 Herbal 5%

124
NATCHEM GILOY 

& TULSI JUICE
Giloy & Tulsi Juice 3004

500 ML 

CARTON
489 80 Herbal 5%

125
NATCHEM 

NEEM,KARELA, 

JAMUN JUICE

Neem,Karela & Jamun Juice 3004
500 ML 

CARTON
499 85 Herbal 5%

126
FLEXIHERB SG 

CAPSULE

An Ayurvedic Formula For Joint 

Pains
3004 10x10 BLISTER 1910 315 Herbal 5%

127
FLEXORA SG 

CAPSULE
For Cervical Spinal Problems 3004 10x10 BLISTER 1950 325 Herbal 5%

128
DISCFLEX SG 

CAPSULE
For Disc & Joint Stress Problems 3004 10x10 BLISTER 1990 335 Herbal 5%

129
BRAIN GUARD SG 

CAPSULE

 Neuro Muscular Disorders of CNS 

& PNS 
3004 10x10 BLISTER 2100 345 Herbal 5%

130 TDPANZY-40 Pantoprazole 40mg 3004 VAIL 55.36 12 PPI 5%

131 RAFRAB Rabeprazole Injection IP 3004 VAIL 120 18 PPI 5%

132 ESODAZOL-IV
Esomeprazole Sodium (Sterile) eq. 

to Esomeprazole 40mg.
3004 VIAL 130 17 PPI 5%

133 SOXOCEF-500 Ceftriaxone 500 mg 3004 VIAL 55 14 Antibiotic 5%

134 SOXOCEF-1000 Ceftriaxone 1000 mg 3004 VIAL 69.86 18.50 Antibiotic 5%

135 SOXOCEF-S 1.5
Ceftriaxone 1000mg + Sulbactam 

500mg
3004 VIAL 149 28 Antibiotic 5%

136 SOXOCEF-TZ
Ceftriaxone 1000 mg + 

Tazobactam 125 mg
3004 VIAL 194 35 Antibiotic 5%

137 COZNER-S 1.5
Cefoperazone 1000mg + 

Sulbactam 500mg
3004 VIAL 245 36 Antibiotic 5%

138 KAKICIN-500 Amikacin 500mg 3004 VIAL 113 19 Anti-Bacterial 5%

139 ANTIPI-TZ 4.5
Piperacillin 4gm + 

Tazobactam0.5gm with Tray
3004 VIAL 495 82 Antibiotic 5%

140 PIPRIZ-TZ 4.5
Piperacillin 4gm + 

Tazobactam0.5gm with Tray
3004 VIAL 495 82 Antibiotic 5%

141 MERONAT Meropenem 1gm 3004 VAIL 1600-3500 140 Antibiotic 5%

142 NANDLER-25
Nandrolone Decanoate 25mg 

(Dispo Pack)
3004 1ml Amp 115 15 Antibiotic 5%

143 NANDLER-50
Nandrolone Decanoate 50mg 

(Dispo Pack)
3004 1ml Amp 270 17 Antibiotic 5%

144 PEDFERI-5 Iron Sucrose 100mg 3004 5ml Amp 249 32 Iron Supplement 5%

145 DYCOFAC Diclofenac sodium 75mg 3004 10x1ml Amp 25 3.20 Analgesic 5%

146 KIATRON-4 Ondansetron 4mg 3004 10X2ml Amp 13.1 3.2 Anti-Emetic 5%

147 METHTAT-PLUS

Methylcobalamin 1000mcg+ 

Pyridoxine HCL 100mg 

+Niacinamide100mg (Blister Pack)

3004 5X2ML Amp 60 7 Neuropathy 5%

148 METHTAT-1500
Methylcobalamin 1500mcg (Dispo 

Pack)
3004 1X2ml 90 12 Neuropathy 5%

149 METHTAT-2500
Methylcobalamin 2500mcg (Dispo 

Pack)
3004 1X2ML 120 14 Neuropathy 5%

150 GAPSTIL-1.5 Cefuroxime 1500 mcg 3004 VAIL 410 48 Antibiotic 5%

151
NETOPARA 

INFUSION
Paracetamol 1000 mg 3004 100 ML 430 29 Analgesic 5%

152 NOXANAT-40 Enoxaparin sodium IP 40 MG 3004 40 MG/0.4 ML 501.63 160 Anticoagulation 5%

153 NOXANAT-60 Enoxaparin sodium IP 60 MG 3004 60MG/0.6ML 752.44 180 Anticoagulation 5%

INJECTABLES SECTION



154 NATZOCLAV 1.2
Amoxycillin 1000 mg and 

Potassium Clavulanate 200 mg
3004 VIAL 157.50 42 Antibiotic 5%

155 KOPKUF-D SF

Dextromethorphan Hbr 10mg + 

Phenylephrine Hbr 2mg + 

Chlorpheniramine Maleate 5mg

3004 100 ml 90 14 Anti-cough 5%

156 KOPKUF-T SF

Terbutaline Sulphate1.25 mg + 

Bromhexine Hydrochloride 2mg + 

Guaiphenesin 50mg + Menthol 

1mg

3004 100 ml 75 14 Anti-cough 5%

157 KOPKUF-LS SF
Ambroxol HCL 30mg+ Guaiphensin 

50mg+ Levosulbutamol 1mg syrup
3004 100ml 110 16.50 Anti-cough 5%

158 KOPKUF-AM SF

Amroxol Hydrochloried15mg + 

Terbutaline Sulphate1.5mg + 

Guaiphenesin 50mg menthol 1 mg

3004 100ml 89 15 Anti-cough 5%

159 LITHIZER Disodium Hydrogen Citrate Syrup 34011 100 ml 95 16 Alkalizer 5%

160 SUBERT Sucralfate USP 1gm 3004 200ml 168 38 Antacid 5%

161 SUBERT-O
Sucralfate USP 1gm + Oxetacaine 

BP 20mg
3004 100ml 149 26 Antacid 5%

162 MERKCID
Megaldrate 400mg+ Simethicone 

20mg
3004 170ml 120 17 Antacid 5%

163 MERKCID-O
Megaldrate 480mg+ Simethicone 

20mg+Oxetacaine 10mg
3004 200ml 145 26 Antacid 5%

164 OCHDYN
Cyproheptadine HCL 2mg+ 

Tricholine Citrate 275mg
3004 100 ML 90 17 Appetizer 5%

165 OCHDYN
Cyproheptadine HCL 2mg+ 

Tricholine Citrate 275mg
3004 200ml 140 22 Appetizer 5%

166 LEGERZYM-SF
Fungal Diastase (1:1200) + Pepsin 

(1:3000)& b complex
2106 100 ML 80 16 Enzyme 5%

167 LEGERZYM-SF
Fungal Diastase (1:1200) + Pepsin 

(1:3000)& b complex
3004 200ml 135 22 Enzyme 5%

168 KAPOCAL-SF

Calcium Carbonate 625mg Eq.To 

elemental Calcium 250mg + Vit. 

D3 125 I.U.

3004 200 ml 110 22
Calcium 

Supplement
5%

169 KAPOCAL-D3

Calcium Carbonate 300 mg 

+Phosphorus 150 mg+Magnesium 

75 mg+ Zinc 4 mg+ Vit. D3 200 

IU+L-lysine 5 mg

3004 200 ml 168 20
Calcium 

Supplement
5%

170 KOPLYCO-SF

Lycopene + Multi Vitamins + Multi 

Minerals + Anti Oxidants + 

Sorbitol Syp

3004 200ml 135 22
Nutrition 

Supplement
5%

171 NUTRIMAX

Multi Vitamins + Multi Minerals + 

Anti Oxidants With Vitamin C & 

Zinc

2106 200ml 149 21
Nutrition 

Supplement
5%

172 VITOHAN-L SF B-Complex with Lysine 3004 200ml 129 22
Nutrition 

Supplement
5%

173 PEDFERI-XT
Ferrous Ascorbate 30mg+ Folic 

Acid 500 mg + Zinc 22.5mcg
2106 200 ml 120 21 Iron-Supplement 5%

174 LOOSEE SOLUTION Lactulose Concentrate 10gm 3004 200 ml 258.3 90 Laxative 5%

175 LIVA-Q

L-Ornithine L- Aspartate, N-Acetyl 

L-Cysteine, Coenzyme Q-10, L- 

Carniyine Tartrate, Silymarin, 

Vitamins & Minerals

2106 200 ml 179 26
Nutrition 

Supplement
5%

176 GROKOMEGA Brain Tonic With EPA-DHA 2106 225ml 299 52 Brain Tonic 5%

SYRUP SECTION



177 SMAINLIV-SF
Silymarin 35mg +Vitamin B-

Complex
3004 200 ml 130 21

Nutrition 

Supplement
5%

178 VAAT-VED
Acidity,Gastric,Indigestion, Loss of 

Appetite
3004 200ml 175 23 Herbal 5%

179 NATRAFT SUSP
Sodium Alginate + Sodium 

Bicarbonate + Calcium Carbonate
3004 170ml 220 45 Antacid 5%

180 NATZOCLAV-DS
Amoxicillin 200mg + Clavulanic 

28.5mg
3004 30 ml 60.81 26 Antibiotic 5%

181 NATZOCLAV-DUO
Amoxicillin 400mg + Clavulanic 

57mg
3004 30 ml 155 38 Antibiotic 5%

182 CEFIPY-50 Cefixime 50mg 3004 30 ml 75 22 Antibiotic 5%

183 CEFIPY-100 Cefixime 100mg 3004 30 ml 105 28 Antibiotic 5%

184 CEFIPY-CV DS
Cefixime 50mg+Clavunic Acid 

31.25mg
3004

30 ML WITH 

WATER
115 30 Antibiotic 5%

185 UKODOX-50 Cefpodoxime 50 mg 3004 30ml 95.0 25 Antibiotic 5%

186 UKODOX-100 Cefpodoxime 100 mg 3004 30ml 130 32 Antibiotic 5%

187
KL-60K NANO 

SHOTS
Vitamin D3 60000 IU 3004 4x5ml 260 56

Vit.D3 

Supplement
5%

188 NETOCOLD

Paracetamol 125mg + 

Phenylephrine 2.5mg + 

Chlorpheniramine 1mg

3004 60ml 69 14 Anti-Cold 5%

189 NETOCOLD-PLUS

Paracetamol 250mg + 

Phenylephrine 5mg + 

Chlorpheniramine 2mg

3004 60 ML 72 15 Anti-Cold 5%

190 NETOPARA-MF
Paracetamol 250mg + Mefenamic 

ACID 100 MG
3004 60 ML 75 16 Anti-Spasmodic 5%

191 NETOPARA-IB
Ibuprofen 100mg + Paracetamol 

162.50mg
3004 60 ML 50 16

Anti- 

Inflammatory
5%

192 KOPITOF-MS
Ofloxacin 50mg + Metronidazole 

100mg+ Semithicone 10 mg
3004 60ml 75 19 Antibiotic 5%

193 KOPITOF-M2
Ofloxacin 100mg + Metronidazole 

200mg
3004 60 ML 95 23 Antibiotic 5%

194 PILOFENAC-P
Aceclofenac 50mg+ Paracetamol 

125mg (SUSPENSION)
3004 60ml 60 13 Analgesic 5%

195 UKOCET-M
Levocetrizine 2.5 mg 

+Montelukast Sodium 4 mg
3004 60ml 90 18 Antibiotic 5%

196 FEXONAT-M
Fexofenadine 30mg + 

Montelukast Sodium 4mg
3004 60 ML 105 20 Antibiotic 5%

197 VITOHAN DROP Multivitamin+Minerals Drops 2106 30ml 65 13 Supplement 5%

198 FAXINAT-M
Rifaximin 100 MG+Metronidazole 

200 MG
3004 60ml 295 48 Antibiotic 5%

199
KOPGUT DRY 

SYRUP

Prebiotic & Probiotic Granules 

Oral Suspension
2106 60 ML 80 18

Prebiotic & 

Probiotic
5%

200 BACILLUX-PRO Bacillus Clausii Spores Suspension 3004 10x5ml 65 16 Anti-Bacterial 5%

201 LEGERZYM DROP

Fungal Diastase (1:1200) 33.33mg 

+ Pepsin (1:3000) 5mg WITH 

CARIMINATIVES

2106 30ml 67 14 Enzyme 5%

202 LINEZA-100 DS Linezolid 100mg 3004
30 ML WITH 

WATER
149 31 Antibiotic 5%

203 TICTHRO-200 Azithromycin 200 mg 3004 30 ML 114 39 Antibiotic 5%

204 DYCOFAC

Diclofenac Diethylamine 

1.16%+Diclifenac Sodium 1% 

+MethylSalicylate 10%+Menthol 

0.5%+Linseed Oil 3%

3004 30gm 85 15 Pain Killer 5%

OINTMENT & CREAMS SECTION

PEDIATRIC DRY SYRUP/DROPS/SUSPENSIONS SECTION



205 DYCONAT

Diclofenac Diethylamine 

1.16%+Diclifenac Sodium 1% 

+MethylSalicylate 10%+Menthol 

0.5%+Linseed Oil 3%Benzyl 

Alcohol 1%

3004 30 gm 140 16 Pain Killer 5%

206 CLOTRINAT

Beclomethasone +Diproplonate 

0.025%w/w+ Clotrimazole 1%w/w 

+Neomycin Sulphate 0.5%w/w

3004 15gm 70 14 Ant-Fungal 5%

207 KOPITOF-4D

Ofloxacin (0.75% w/w) + 

Ornidazole (2% w/w) + 

Itraconazole (1% w/w) + 

Clobetasol (0.05% w/w)

3004 15GM 90 18 Ant-Fungal 5%

208 LULIGAP Luliconazole 1% w/w 3004 30GM 285 32 Ant-Fungal 5%

209 GABAVEIN-DX
Gabapenbtin 8%, Diclofenac 

4.64%, Methyl Salicylate 5%
3004 30gm 249 28 Pain Killer 5%

210
MUPISAN 

OINTMENT
Mupirocin 2% 3004 5gm 115.58 23 Anti-Bacterial 5%

211 DYCOFAC-B
Diclofenac Sodium3.00%W/W+ 

Benzocaine Gel 20.00%W/W
3004 10gm 99 16 Dental 5%

212 FIGHTER

Diclofenac Diethylamine 

2.32%+Diclifenac Sodium 2% 

+MethylSalicylate 10%+Menthol 

5%+Linseed Oil 3%Benzyl Alcohol 

1%

3004 55gm 269 80 Pain Killer 5%

213 KOPGUT SACHET Pre+Probiotec Sachet 2106
20x1 gm 

SACHET
500 68

Prebiotic & 

Probiotic
5%

214 KOPGUT-Z SACHET Pre+Probiotec With Zinc Sachet 2106
20x1 gm 

SACHET
400 65

Prebiotic & 

Probiotic
5%

215 GUTCARE SACHET
Lyophilized Saccharomyces 

Boulardi, Zinc & Racecadotril
3004

20x1 gm 

SACHET
980 160

Prebiotic & 

Probiotic
5%

216
ESWIFT-PLUS 

ENERGY DRINK

DEXTROSE 17.5GM+SUCROSE 

14GM+ ZINC SULPHATE
2106 105GM 90 17 Energy Drink 5%

217 IGAPRO-200
Protein  25 gm + Mecobalamin 

250mcg + DHA 100mg and
2106 200 GM 349 38 Supplement 5%

218 IGAPRO-400
Protein  25 gm + Mecobalamin 

250mcg + DHA 100mg and
2106 400 GM 740 90 Supplement 5%

219 V-EXPERT
ENRICHED WITH SEA BUCKTHORN 

OIL & TEA TREE OIL
3004 100 ml 249 48 Gynecology 5%

220 P-DERM SOAP Permethrin 1% 3004 75 GM 99 26 Anti-Fungal 5%

221 P-DERM LOTION Permethrin 5% + Cetrimide 0.5% 3004 60 ML 130 45 Anti-Fungal 5%

222 KETOBACT SOAP Ketoconazole 1% 3004 75 GM 99 28 Anti-Fungal 5%

223
KETOBACT 

SHAMPOO
Ketoconazole WITH ZPTO 3004 60 ML 160 48 Anti-Fungal 5%

224
NATCHEM 

PAPAYA 

FACEWASH

Papaya Facewash 3004
100 ML 

BOTTLE
135 38 Cosmetology 5%

225
NATCHEM 

CHARCOAL 

FACEWASH

Charcoal Facewash 3004
100 ML 

BOTTLE
145 45 Cosmetology 5%

226
NATCHEM 

STRAWBERRY 

FACEWASH

Strawberry Facewash 3004
100 ML 

BOTTLE
140 40 Cosmetology 5%

227
NATCHEM LEMON 

FACEWASH
Lemon Facewash 3004

100 ML 

BOTTLE
135 38 Cosmetology 5%

PROTEIN POWDER & SACHET SECTION

DERMA SECTION



228
NATCHEM HALDI 

CHANDAN 

FACEWASH

Haldi Chandan Facewash 3004
100 ML 

BOTTLE
140 40 Cosmetology 5%

229
NATCHEM NEEM 

ALOEVERA 

FACEWASH

Neem & Aloevera Facewash 3004
100 ML 

BOTTLE
145 45 Cosmetology 5%

230
NACTHEM TULSI 

DROPS
Tusi Drops 3004 30 ML CARTON 280 45 Herbal 5%

231 GAPITRA-100 Itraconazole 100mg 3004
10x10 ALU- 

ALU
1950 330 Anti-Fungal 5%

232 GAPITRA-200 Itraconazole 200mg 3004
10x10 ALU- 

ALU
2700 530 Anti-Fungal 5%

233 CLOTRINAT

Beclomethasone +Diproplonate 

0.025%w/w+ Clotrimazole 1%w/w 

+Neomycin Sulphate 0.5%w/w

3004 15gm 70 14 Ant-Fungal 5%

234 KOPITOF-4D

Ofloxacin (0.75% w/w) + 

Ornidazole (2% w/w) + 

Itraconazole (1% w/w) + 

Clobetasol (0.05% w/w)

3004 15GM 90 18 Ant-Fungal 5%

235 LULIGAP Luliconazole 1% w/w 3004 30GM 285 30 Ant-Fungal 5%

236 LULIGAP LOTION Luliconazole 1% w/w 3004 30 ML 245 48 Anti-Fungal 5%

237
MUPISAN 

OINTMENT
Mupirocin 2% 3004 5 gm 120 23 Anti-Bacterial 5%

238 COOLBREATH

Potassium Nitrate With Fluoride 

Medicated Dental Gel  with 

Cooling Crystals

3004 50 GM 95 20 Dental 5%

239
DRY-GUARD EYE 

DROP
Carboxymethylcellulose 0.5% 3004 10 ML 110 15 Eye Drops 5%

240 MOXCIN EYE DROP Moxifloxacin 0.5% 3004 5 ML 99 16 Eye Drops 5%

241
MOXCIN-K EYE 

DROP

Moxifloxacin 0.5% Ketorolac 

Tromathamine 0.5%
3004 5 ML 125 17 Eye Drops 5%

242
MOXCIN-D EYE 

DROP

Moxifloxacin 0.5% 

Dexamethasone 0.1%
3004 5 ML 129 18 Eye Drops 5%

243 GROKOMEGA Brain Tonic With EPA-DHA 2106 225ml 299 52 Brain Tonic 5%

244 GABAVEIN-NT
Gabapentin & Nortriptyline 

Hydrochloride
3004

10x10 ALU- 

ALU
2350 295 Neuropathy 5%

245
GABAVEIN-M 100 

TAB

Gabapentin 100mg + 

Methylcobalamin 500mcg
3004

10x10 ALU- 

ALU
1400 220 Neuropathy 5%

246 NATCOBAL-G
Gabapentin 300mg + 

Methylcobalamin 500mcg
3004

10x10 ALU- 

ALU
1600 220 Neuropathy 5%

247 METHTAT-OD

Methylcobalamin 1500mcg+ 

Alpha Lipoic Acid 100mg+ + 

Vitamin B1 10 MG +Vitamin B6 3 

MG+Folic Acid 1.5 mg

3004
10x10 ALU- 

ALU
1900 320 Neuropathy 5%

248 METHTAT-PLUS

Methylcobalamin 1000mcg+ 

Pyridoxine HCL 100mg 

+Niacinamide100mg (Blister Pack)

3004 5X2ML Amp 70 7 Neuropathy 5%

249 METHTAT-1500
Methylcobalamin 1500mcg (Dispo 

Pack)
3004 1X2ml 90 12 Neuropathy 5%

250 METHTAT-2500
Methylcobalamin 2500mcg (Dispo 

Pack)
3004 1X2ML 120 14 Neuropathy 5%

251 METHTAT-PG
Methylcobalamin 1500mcg + 

Pregabalin 75 mg(SR)
3004

10x10 ALU- 

ALU
2100 250 Neuropathy 5%

252 METHTAT-LC TAB

L-Carnitine L-Tartrate 

500mg,Methylcobalamine 1500 

mcg, Folid Acid 1.5mg

3004
10x10 ALU-

ALU
2150 380 Neuropathy 5%

253 EPILEVE-500 TAB Levetiracetam 500 mg 3004 10x10 BLISTER 1490 350 Neuropathy 5%

EYE/EAR DROPS SECTION

NEUROPATHY SECTION



254 SEIZPROX-500 TAB Divalproex Sodium 500mg 3004
10x10 ALU-

ALU
1490 325 Neuropathy 5%

255 DULCET-30 TAB Duloxetine 30 MG 3004
10x10 ALU-

ALU
1680 360 Neuropathy 5%

256
PAROXYN 12.5 

TAB
Paroxetine 12.5 MG 3004

10x10 ALU-

ALU
1200 220 Neuropathy 5%

257
PAROXYN 12.5 

TAB
Paroxetine 25 MG 3004

10x10 ALU-

ALU
2100 320 Neuropathy 5%

258 NATOPREG-ET TAB
Etoricoxib 60 Mg + Pregabalin 75 

MG
3004

10x10 ALU-

ALU
2900 395 Neuropathy 5%

259 DYCOFAC-SPAS
Diclofenac 50mg+ Paracetamol 

325mg+ Chlorzoxazone 500mg
3004

10x10 ALU- 

ALU
1190 160 Muscle Relexant 5%

260 PILOFENAC-MR
Aceclofenac 100mg+ Paracetamol 

325mg+ Chlorzoxazone 250mg
3004

10x10 ALU- 

ALU
950 125 Muscle Relexant 5%

261 KAPOCAL

Calcium Carbonate IP 1250 mg 

Eq.To elemental Calcium 500MG.+ 

Vitamin D3 IP 250 I.U.Magnesium 

Sulphate IP 10MG+eq.To 

Magnesium 1.8mg+Zinc sulphate 

IP 7.5MG+Copper sulphate 

IP1.0MG.

3004 10*10 BLISTER 650 65
Calcium 

Supplement
5%

262 KAPOCAL-K27

Calcitrol 0.25mcg+ Calcium 

Citrate1000 mg+ 

Methylcoblamine 1500mcg+ K27 

50mcg + Folic Acid 1.5 mg+Zinc 

Sulphate Monohyderate eq. 

elementalzinc7.5 mg

3004
10x10 ALU- 

ALU
1750 220

Calcium 

Supplement
5%

263 ROSENAT-CP2

Collagen Peptide Type 

2,Mucopolysaccharide,Chondroiti

n Sulfate Sodium, Rosehip 

Extract,Vitaamin 

C,SodiumHyaluronate,Vitamin D3 

Tablets

2106
10X1X10 ALU 

ALU
4250 550 Supplement 5%

264 TOFACHEM-5 Tofacitinib 5 mg 3004 10x10 BLISTER 3800 525 Anti-Arthritis 5%

265 SINCAL
Calcium Carbonate,Vitamin D3 @ 

Zinc
2016 10x10 BLISTER 276 35

Calcium 

Supplement
5%

266 POLNAT-2 Polmacoxib 2mg 3004 10x10 ALU AU 2100 595 Pain Killer 5%

267 KL-60K VitaminD3 60000 IU 3004
10X1X4 

BLISTER
1460.90 130

Vit.D3 

Supplement
5%

268
KL-60K NANO 

SHOTS
Vitamin D3 60000 IU 3004 4x5ml 260 56

Vit.D3 

Supplement
5%

269 KAPOCAL-CT

Calcitriol 0.25mcg+ Calcium 

Citrate 425mg+ Zinc Sulphate 

20mg+Magnesium 40mg (Soft Gel 

Capsules)

3004 10X10 BLISTER 1200 125
Calcium 

Supplement
5%

270 CRON-Q 10

Coenzyme Q10+Lycopene+L-

Glutathione+L-Carnittine+L-

Tartrate+Selenium Zinc Oxide

2106
10X1X10 

BLISTER
4990 550 Supplement 5%

271
KAPOCAL-K27 

DRUG

CCM,Calcitrol,Vitamin K2-&,Folic 

Acid,Methylcobalamin & Boron
2106 10x10 BLISTER 1700 330

Calcium 

Supplement
5%

272
KAPOCAL-K27 

FOOD

Calcium Citrate, Boron, folic acid, 

vitamin k27, Cyanocobalamin & 

Vitamin D3 Soft Gelatin Capsules

2106
10X1X10 

BLISTER
2700 315

Calcium 

Supplement
5%

273 KAMOPAIN Pain Oil ROUND LabelS 3004 60ML 99 20 Pain Killer 5%

ORTHOPEDICS SECTION



274 FIXABONY
Cissus Quadra Ngularis 500mg 

Capsule WITH MORINGA
3004 10X3 BLISTER 480 95 Pain Killer 5%

275 ASTHI RAKSHA Calcium Tablets 3004 1x30 275 48
Calcium 

Supplement
5%

276
FLEXIHERB SG 

CAPSULE

An Ayurvedic Formula For Joint 

Pains
3004 10x10 BLISTER 1910 315 Pain Killer 5%

277
FLEXORA SG 

CAPSULE
For Cervical Spinal Problems 3004 10x10 BLISTER 1950 325 Pain Killer 5%

278
DISCFLEX SG 

CAPSULE
For Disc & Joint Stress Problems 3004 10x10 BLISTER 1990 335 Pain Killer 5%

279 KAPOCAL-SF

Calcium Carbonate 625mg Eq.To 

elemental Calcium 250mg + Vit. 

D3 125 I.U.

3004 200 ml 110 22
Calcium 

Supplement
5%

280 KAPOCAL-D3

Calcium Carbonate 300 mg 

+Phosphorus 150 mg+Magnesium 

75 mg+ Zinc 4 mg+ Vit. D3 200 

IU+L-lysine 5 mg

3004 200 ml 168 20.00
Calcium 

Supplement
5%

281 DYCOFAC

Diclofenac Diethylamine 

1.16%+Diclifenac Sodium 1% 

+MethylSalicylate 10%+Menthol 

0.5%+Linseed Oil 3%

3004 30gm 85 15 Pain Killer 5%

282 DYCONAT

Diclofenac Diethylamine 

1.16%+Diclifenac Sodium 1% 

+MethylSalicylate 10%+Menthol 

0.5%+Linseed Oil 3%Benzyl 

Alcohol 1%

3004 30gm 140 16 Pain Killer 5%

283 GABAVEIN-DX
Gabapenbtin 8%, Diclofenac 

4.64%, Methyl Salicylate 5%
3004 30gm 249 28 Pain Killer 5%

284 FIGHTER

Diclofenac Diethylamine 

2.32%+Diclifenac Sodium 2% 

+MethylSalicylate 10%+Menthol 

5%+Linseed Oil 3%Benzyl Alcohol 

1%

3004 55gm 269 80 Pain Killer 5%

285 IGAPRO-200
Protein  25 gm + Mecobalamin 

250mcg + DHA 100mg and
2106 200 GM 349 38 Supplement 5%

286 IGAPRO-400
Protein  25 gm + Mecobalamin 

250mcg + DHA 100mg and
2106 400 GM 740 90 Supplement 5%



287 NATFYL-400 Doxofylline 400 mg 3004 10x10 BLISTER 1090 280 Anti-Histamine 5%

288 DULCET-30 TAB Duloxetine 30 MG 3004
10x10 ALU-

ALU
1680 340 Neuropathy 5%

289
PAROXYN 12.5 

TAB
Paroxetine 12.5 MG 3004

10x10 ALU-

ALU
1200 190 Neuropathy 5%

290
PAROXYN 12.5 

TAB
Paroxetine 25 MG 3004

10x10 ALU-

ALU
2100 280 Neuropathy 5%

291 NATOPREG-ET TAB
Etoricoxib 60 Mg + Pregabalin 75 

MG
3004

10x10 ALU-

ALU
2900 395 Neuropathy 5%

292
BRAIN GUARD SG 

CAPSULE

 Neuro Muscular Disorders of CNS 

& PNS 
3004 10x10 BLISTER 2100 345 Herbal 5%

293 KAKICIN-100 Amikacin 500mg 3004 VIAL 35 13 Anti-Bacterial 5%

294 KAKICIN-250 Amikacin 500mg 3004 VIAL 70 15 Anti-Bacterial 5%

UPCOMING PRODUCTS BY 30th NOVEMBER 2025


